
LAND FOR SALE
R I D G E  R O A D ,  G R E E N V I L L E ,  S C

No warranty is made as to the accuracy of this information, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, price change, rental or other  conditions,
withdrawal without notice, and any special listing conditions imposed by our principals. William J. Alexander, IV – Broker In Charge

Principal | Director
lnicholson@windsoraughtry.com
864-270-2706

Laurens Nicholson, CCIM, SIOR

Size: 10.29 Acres
Greenville County Tax Map Nos: 

M011020101109
M011020101102
M011020101101
M011020101106

Features: 2 miles from I-85
+/- 430_ feet of frontage on Ridge Road  
+/- 615_ feet of frontage on Thompson Drive
Zoning: R 7.5 - Greenville County

PROPERTY FEATURESPROPERTY FEATURES

$97,059 / Acre
Asking Price

Principal | Broker | Developer
mbrashier@windsoraughtry.com
864-906-0363

Matt Brashier
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